BLUE BUS - MARKHAM PM ROUTE
Monday (Early Release) Schedule

BUS STOP

DROP OFF TIME

EXHILARATION STATION
HANGTOWN MOTEL
BROADWAY / AIRPORT

1890 BROADWAY / GRAY APTS
1992 BROADWAY / CYCLONE FENCE
3020 NEWTOWN

FORT JIM / JIM VALLEY

IVY KNOLL

BLACKBERRY MEADOWS
SMITH FLAT RD / BOMISE WAY
SMITH FLAT HOUSE

CARDINAL / POINT VIEW

1:26 PM
1:28 PM
1:29 PM
1:30 PM
1:31 PM
1:32 PM
1:38 PM
1:41 PM
1:43 PM
1:46 PM
1:47 pm

1:49 PM



